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Dimensions

4950mm
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KB crane
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Product Features
OLLHIEISEE, HAIBRE (%)

Proportional remote controlle and proportional valve (optional)
BIEliEiE e, XAIEH A B F
RRERTIMERE, BTUEBEERXKBISHM.

® HiEiEH
Moment limiter

BEL¥ERE, PFENFRANER, FRIPEERTIH.

® 380vah iR
380v power supply
BIF380REBIRIERN S
BEITERE, HMR.

O IR TRIEIZIRIE
Outrigger by remote control
AAIEEIRIESIAR, BREFIRIE LA
BFEREST RN ERERS .

© L7 R FINEHEL
Five section boom and double connecting cylinder
BHE, @K, 48005,
HIERTUEGHEL, AISEIl—EEBAVHRALE.

U boom

SEHAE, 15958, REZEERERX, BES, FHK.
®ZHE—HbAYE

One key tor the level of body

ZERRIEEE R R AR SIRRE, RO AR ERRE4N SR, 5B

R—REF, EEFRREBETRERS.
© B STHRE

Interlock system

RHENE, ZEBMEXIRINTH, RIPBETERS.
®iEZ{TE (i)
Remote control walking (optional)
ALRIERIRMENAEITE, EERSHET, TEFNRIPANRS,
® TR (G /4ES
Sensor of outrigger on the ground
BANEREPEFEIENE, SRBFGEAECKA, VSRS, FLT
fF. RIENBFR2BE.
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Product Parameters KB5.0

!Iq HEME

KB crane

Telescopic System

3 £ Model KB5.0
# # Specification 5.00T x2.0m
BAMEL %2 Maximum Working Radius 16m=0.21T
|t E1HTE Maximum Ground Lifting Height 16.8m
B A TH2 Maximum Underground Lifting Height 20.5m

) ) B L FEE Hook Speed 12m/min 44
SRR incelaje ML Rope ©12mmX120m

BEBFL Boom Type 522858 Full automatic 5 section

i kaden BEKE BoomLength 4.7m-16.5m

BEEYEEE/ATE Telescopic Length/Time

11.7m/54sec(i8iEft4 1sec)

2A%EH® Upand Downs

B8 M5/ 48 Boom Angle/Time

0° -80° /24.5sec(i®iERrI17.0sec)

[ElfE%E Slew System

[E14& /4 &/ BFi8) Slew Angle/ Time

0° =360° i#&4E( Continuous )/2.1rpm (1&i&A32.5rpm)

3 BB Outrigger

FoElse., BERL . HER

MEREDERZ : 1

: z manual adjustment for the 1 section.
Outrigger Active Form Automatic for the 2,3 section
N s

Maximum Extended Dimensions

(EA)5670mm x (B1)5510mm x (5)5030mm

fTEER
Traction system

7R Walking Way

i ESA IR ED Hydraulic motor

{TEEE Walking Speed

gl - [50~2.5KM/h

MEigkEH Grade Ability

20°

B 4 x 8 Ground Length x Width

1720mm x 320 mm x 2

EMLLE Ground Pressure

49.0kpa (0.50kgf/cm?*)

88 Model YYB160M-4 ( =R F LB )
Eg]étric Bichor TR ($%) Working Voltage 380V (Hz50)

IhEE Power 11Kw

B2 Model 4TNV88(YANMAR)

Hi# Displacement 2.19L
£z Diesel Engine FEMEIhE Maximum Output 25.2Kw/2200 min—1

Bahss Starting Method BB

ERAYEEL Fuel o]

HIEMREIEE. BER, S@NT. SFRE. TRHNE, —RFE.

43 H Safety Devices | Torquelimiter. Alarmdevice. Status light. Emergency button. Overturn-preventing system.
Onekey leveling

A&EBE System Voltage DC12V

¥ZER~ Dimension £ x 8B x & Length x Width x Height 4950mm x 1560mm x 2235mm

i #| Weight

BEER Vehicle Weight

6000kg
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KB crane

AR AN ELRER

Total rated load outriggers at maximum positions

4.7417. 70k B8
4.74/7.70m boom

10.65kmH
10.65m boom

13.56KRH
13.56m boom

16.50Kk B8
16.50m boom
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fEdLER
Working
Radius
(m)

eSS
R
Rated Load
(t)

S =
Working
Radius
(m)

HES
ER
Rated Load
(t)

{Elb s
Working
Radius
(m)

eSS
RS
Rated Load
(t)

B e =
Working
Radius
(m)

Es
HES
Rated Load
(t)

<2.0

5.00

<8.5

3.03

<4

2.23

1.13

2.5

4.16

4

2.58

4.5

1.93

0.98

3

3.46

2.03

1.73

0.91

3.05

1.68

1.40

0.76

2.60

1.38

1.18

0.65

2.08

1.13

1.03

0.60

1.72

1.05

0.93

0.55

1.45

0.86

0.83

0.49

0.69

0.44

0.53

0.38

0.43

0.32

0.26

0.21

® P RUIBFFCREKFEREMmAEIE, 25
REMM RIS RO ERE T aEIERL B,
BMMEEEE.

The above data is measured when
outriggers are at the maximum level on solid
ground.The outriggers’
conditions may have resulted in the crane
tipping, please pay more attentionnote when
operate.

OERREEREEMRN (52Kg ) MER
Total rated lifting capacity includs hook
(52Kg) weight.

state and surface

el 12E
Homework radius figure
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